
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyler Sanchez Circle High School 177.1 265.0 0

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 250.0 0

3 Dawson Surritte Abilene High School 180.4 245.0 0

4 Ashton Carter Piper High School 179.6 240.0 0

5 Kayden Martin Wellington Crusaders 176.1 225.0 0

6 Zach Miller Abilene High School 176.2 225.0 0

7 Austin Ourada Labette County 177.9 225.0 0

8 Mekhi Haskin-Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 177.8 215.0 0

9 Ethan Line Independence High School 174.0 205.0 0

10 Dusten Fischer-Asgari Independence High School 174.2 200.0 0

11 Cooper Busick Piper High School 179.5 195.0 0

12 Ascher Bleich Circle High School 175.0 190.0 0

13 Bonner Jeffries Circle High School 178.3 190.0 0

14 Clayton Wagner Labette County 173.6 185.0 0

15 Mason L'Heureux Piper High School 179.2 185.0 0

16 Colin Ketter Piper High School 176.7 180.0 0

17 Broderic Wright Fort Scott High School 177.5 180.0 0

18 Alex DeAnda Coffeyville-Field Kindley 173.2 170.0 0

19 Dillon Scott El Dorado High School 178.8 170.0 0

20 Daniel Easley Labette County 174.6 165.0 0

21 Grant Morris Labette County 176.2 165.0 0

22 Logan Myers Circle High School 179.2 155.0 0

23 Jack Stalcup Wellington Crusaders 177.4 130.0 0

24 Ike Jones Circle High School 175.2 115.0 0

25 Isaac Dozier Independence High School 178.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Harry  Viveros Independence High School 180.0 0 0

27 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 430.0 0

2 Zach Miller Abilene High School 176.2 385.0 0

3 Ethan Line Independence High School 174.0 365.0 0

4 Mekhi Haskin-Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 177.8 365.0 0

5 Austin Ourada Labette County 177.9 365.0 0

6 Bonner Jeffries Circle High School 178.3 355.0 0

7 Tyler Sanchez Circle High School 177.1 335.0 0

8 Dawson Surritte Abilene High School 180.4 335.0 0

9 Clayton Wagner Labette County 173.6 320.0 0

10 Kayden Martin Wellington Crusaders 176.1 315.0 0

11 Grant Morris Labette County 176.2 315.0 0

12 Mason L'Heureux Piper High School 179.2 315.0 0

13 Ashton Carter Piper High School 179.6 315.0 0

14 Broderic Wright Fort Scott High School 177.5 305.0 0

15 Ascher Bleich Circle High School 175.0 300.0 0

16 Dillon Scott El Dorado High School 178.8 300.0 0

17 Cooper Busick Piper High School 179.5 300.0 0

18 Logan Myers Circle High School 179.2 285.0 0

19 Dusten Fischer-Asgari Independence High School 174.2 275.0 0

20 Colin Ketter Piper High School 176.7 275.0 0

21 Daniel Easley Labette County 174.6 245.0 0

22 Jack Stalcup Wellington Crusaders 177.4 210.0 0

23 Ike Jones Circle High School 175.2 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Alex DeAnda Coffeyville-Field Kindley 173.2 0 0

25 Isaac Dozier Independence High School 178.0 0 0

26 Harry  Viveros Independence High School 180.0 0 0

27 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach Miller Abilene High School 176.2 275.0 0

2 Austin Ourada Labette County 177.9 275.0 0

3 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 270.0 0

4 Clayton Wagner Labette County 173.6 255.0 0

5 Mekhi Haskin-Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 177.8 255.0 0

6 Dillon Scott El Dorado High School 178.8 230.0 0

7 Bonner Jeffries Circle High School 178.3 225.0 0

8 Mason L'Heureux Piper High School 179.2 220.0 0

9 Ashton Carter Piper High School 179.6 220.0 0

10 Dusten Fischer-Asgari Independence High School 174.2 215.0 0

11 Ascher Bleich Circle High School 175.0 215.0 0

12 Cooper Busick Piper High School 179.5 215.0 0

13 Broderic Wright Fort Scott High School 177.5 210.0 0

14 Colin Ketter Piper High School 176.7 200.0 0

15 Kayden Martin Wellington Crusaders 176.1 195.0 0

16 Tyler Sanchez Circle High School 177.1 195.0 0

17 Alex DeAnda Coffeyville-Field Kindley 173.2 185.0 0

18 Ethan Line Independence High School 174.0 185.0 0

19 Daniel Easley Labette County 174.6 180.0 0

20 Logan Myers Circle High School 179.2 180.0 0

21 Grant Morris Labette County 176.2 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Ike Jones Circle High School 175.2 135.0 0

23 Jack Stalcup Wellington Crusaders 177.4 125.0 0

24 Isaac Dozier Independence High School 178.0 0 0

25 Harry  Viveros Independence High School 180.0 0 0

26 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 180.0 0 0

27 Dawson Surritte Abilene High School 180.4 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 950.0 10

2 Zach Miller Abilene High School 176.2 885.0 8

3 Austin Ourada Labette County 177.9 865.0 6

4 Mekhi Haskin-Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 177.8 835.0 4

5 Tyler Sanchez Circle High School 177.1 795.0 2

6 Ashton Carter Piper High School 179.6 775.0 1

7 Bonner Jeffries Circle High School 178.3 770.0 0

8 Clayton Wagner Labette County 173.6 760.0 0

9 Ethan Line Independence High School 174.0 755.0 0

10 Kayden Martin Wellington Crusaders 176.1 735.0 0

11 Mason L'Heureux Piper High School 179.2 720.0 0

12 Cooper Busick Piper High School 179.5 710.0 0

13 Ascher Bleich Circle High School 175.0 705.0 0

14 Dillon Scott El Dorado High School 178.8 700.0 0

15 Broderic Wright Fort Scott High School 177.5 695.0 0

16 Dusten Fischer-Asgari Independence High School 174.2 690.0 0

17 Grant Morris Labette County 176.2 655.0 0

18 Colin Ketter Piper High School 176.7 655.0 0

19 Logan Myers Circle High School 179.2 620.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Daniel Easley Labette County 174.6 590.0 0

21 Dawson Surritte Abilene High School 180.4 580.0 0

22 Jack Stalcup Wellington Crusaders 177.4 465.0 0

23 Ike Jones Circle High School 175.2 450.0 0

24 Alex DeAnda Coffeyville-Field Kindley 173.2 355.0 0

25 Isaac Dozier Independence High School 178.0 0 0

26 Harry  Viveros Independence High School 180.0 0 0

27 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 180.0 0 0


